
GU11

1 BYSA Liberty Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U11 f Katrina Purkey klfreking@gmail.com

2 Legacy 2011 Girls White Legacy Soccer TYSA U11 f Lee Baker lee@legacysoccer.org

GU12

1 AUSC United 2010 G Aldine United SC TYSA U12 f Luis Ramirez lucarlosramirez@gmail.com

2 Legacy 2010 Girls Gray Legacy Soccer TYSA U12 f Lee Baker lee@legacysoccer.org

GU13

1 BYSA SCK Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U13 f Dustin Newsom dustinnewsom@yahoo.com

2 Dash South 09 D2 - Madsen Houston Dynamo Dash YSC HDDYSC U13 f Chris Madsen chris.m.madsen@nasa.gov

GU14

1 Pearland SC 08G Pearland Soccer Club HYSA U14 f Romayne Minto romaynem@gmail.com

2 SBYSC SB Lady Atletico South Belt YSC BAYSA U14 f Aldo Morales morales.aldo@yahoo.com

GU15

1 BYSA CR Lady Rebels Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U15 f Gabriel Calderon gmc0920@gmail.com

2 AUSC United 2007 G Aldine United SC TYSA U15 f Uzziel Delgado ussotheguy@gmail.com

GU16

1 Pearland SC 06G Green Pearland Soccer Club HYSA U16 f Michael Flanet

2 Sugar Land Rangers United Jr. 06G Sugar Land Soccer Club HYSA U16 f Antonio Ponce de Leon tponcedeleon@farmersagent.com

GU17

1 Klein SC Klein Fury Klein SC TYSA U17 f Todd Cowin toddcowin455@gmail.com

2 Lamar Spitfire 05G Lamar SC HYSA U17 f Jorge Hernandez redone0110@yahoo.com

Fall 2021 D2L Teams Advancing to Dynamo Dash League (DDL) Fall 2022

GIRLS



BU11

1 ID The ACDMY 12B Gold Inwood SC HYSA U10 m Juan Preciado preciadojuan1989@gmail.com

2 Houston Select 2012 Green D2L Houston Select SA HYSA U11 m Ignacio Pagani nacho@houstonselectsa.com

BU12

1 ID BVB IA Houston 10B BLACK Inwood SC HYSA U12 m Stephen Williams stephen.williams@bvbinternationalacademy.com

2 Quest YSC Quest U12 BOYS LA MAQUINITAQuest YSC BAYSA U12 m Luis Pena huicho10pena@yahoo.com

BU13

1 AFC 09 Boys Sky ED2L Aspire FC HYSA U13 m Marc Castillo marc.castillo@me.com

2 Houston Select 2009B Green D2L Houston Select SA HYSA U13 m Samuel Serrano serranosam1@hotmail.com

BU14

1 BYSA Bombers Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U14 m Cesar Ramirez cesar091984@yahoo.com

2 U14 D2L FC Santos - 08B BSYSC Baytown Saints YSC ELHYSA U14 m Richard Villanueva richard82villanueva@gmail.com

BU15

1 U15 D2L Real Madrid - Cruz Baytown Saints YSC ELHYSA U15 m Miguel Cruz miguelbacruz@hotmail.com

2 Klein SC Manchester United Klein SC TYSA U15 m Oscar Alvarado oscarlalvarado9@gmail.com

BU16

1 ID Titans Elite 06B Inwood SC HYSA U16 m Jesus Guzman Rodriguez jesusguzman1587@gmail.com

2 BYSA Angleton Boca Jr 16U Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U16 m Francisco Sustaita sinthiasu@gmail.com

BU17

1 Huntsville Eclipse 05 Huntsville Youth Soccer Assn HVYSA U17 m Edwin Nieto mredwinnieto@hotmail.com

2 Klein SC RSA Toros 05 Klein SC TYSA U17 m Jared Munoz jrdmunoz21@gmail.com

BU18

1 BYSA Man City FC Brazosport Youth Soccer Assn. BYSA U18 m Cesar Ramirez cesar091984@yahoo.com

2 ID Houston Dynamo CDP 04B Inwood SC HYSA U18 m ALEJANDRO GIL idalexgil@gmail.com

Fall 2021 D2L Teams Advancing to Dynamo Dash League (DDL) Fall 2022

BOYS


